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Degree Programs
	Degree       (e.g., BS, MA, PhD)
	Degree Program
	Enrollment
	Number of Degrees Awarded

	
	
	Most Recent Fall Semester
(2017)
	5-Year Fall Semester Average
	Most Recent Academic Year
(2017)
	5-Year Average

	BA
	Philosophy
	26
	29
	16
	16

	MA
	Philosophy
	1
	0
	2
	5

	PhD
	Philosophy
	28
	29
	3
	3


  


Changes Since Last Review 
· Decrease in faculty members
· Curricular revisions
· Reduced time to PhD

Strategies or Plans for Improving Program 
· Enhanced marketing/recruitment for degree programs
· Increasing faculty awards
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Seek to diversify faculty and student body
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